
                 

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized
With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

With glass "Alter" Cristallized

With glass "Alter" Antic

Connecting doors of the factory “Green Plant”

Prices are indicated in Euro, VAT excluded

Unglazed

114,00

124,00

120,00

114,00

124,00

120,00

114,00

124,00

120,00

111,00

124,00

120,00

111,00

124,00

120,00

model Door panel Glass Price, € net of VAT

Unglazed

Compleana Luxe Premium

Compleana Antic Decapé

Compleana Vanille Premium

model Price, € net of VAT

Unglazed

Unglazed

Unglazed

Door panel Glass

Compleana Antic Premium

Compleana Vanille Decapé

model Price, € net of VAT

Selesta Luxe

104,00

124,00

120,00

Selesta Antic Decapé 

104,00

124,00

120,00

Selesta Vanille Decapé

104,00

124,00

120,00

Unglazed

Unglazed

Unglazed

Door panel Glass



With glass

With glass bronze

With glass

With glass

With glass

With glass

With glass

Unglazed

With glass                                    bronze

Unglazed

Unglazed

Unglazed

Unglazed

102,00

Unglazed

"Solar"

"Solar"
Modena Vanille Decapé

model Door panel Glass Price, € net of VAT

Modena Luxe
120,00

104,00

120,00

104,00

106,00

model Door panel

106,00

Unglazed

133,00

142,00

Optima Chestnut

model Door panel Glass Price, € net of VAT

Leona  Gold
bronze "Cipher-2"

white "Cipher-2"
Leona Vanille Deco

123,00

106,00

124,00

102,00

102,00

Optima Noire
Unglazed 102,00

106,00

white opaque

graphite

Glass Price, € net of VAT

Optima Light ash-tree

Optima European nut-tree



With glass

With glass

For glazing

With glass

117,00

97,00

108,00 / 114,00

Unglazed

Door panel

Unglazed

Troyana Oak

white "Cipher" 119,00

88,00

model

Unglazed

model

88,00

Price, € net of VAT

Price, € net of VAT

97,00

white "Elegance"

99,00

122,00
Nica Vanille Deco, Nica Antic Deco

bronze "Cascara de Oak"

109,00

117,00

100,00

Glass

"Crestic"

bronze "Cascara de Oak"

Unglazed

With glass

Configuration not standardized with the Glass "Chiper" white (for a panel 

without decorative cover bar)

Door panel Glass

model Door panel                                      Glass

model Door panel

97,00

Glass Price, € net of VAT

Premiera Oak
Unglazed

Configuration not standardized with the Glass "Chiper" white (for a panel 

without decorative cover bar)

Premiera Classic

113,00

Price, € net of VAT

122,00

Prima Elit

Unglazed

With glass

Configuration not standardized with the Glass "Chiper" white (for a panel 

without decorative cover bar)

Premiera Gold



90 180

5,30 7,00

6,00 11,00

5,00 7,00

5,00 7,00

Luxe, Gold, Vanille, Antic 9,00line "Premium"

8,00

9,00

5,30

8,00

6,00

5,30

5,30

7,00

WWW.GREENPLANT.BY

7,00

8,00

8,00

2,00

Price, € net of VAT

Classic

8,00

8,00

4,40

4,00

4,00

European Nut-tree

line "Art"

Types of articles

Luxe, Gold, Vanille, Antic 

European Nut-tree

Oak (Premiera, Troyana)

Classic

Oak (Premiera, Troyana)

Veener Colour

Slamming strip (vertical 2,1 lin. m.)

M
o

ld
in

g

Light ash-tree,  Chestnut, Noire

All colours and finishing

Oak  (Premiera, Troyana)

Luxe, Gold, Vanille, Antic, Light ash-tree,  Chestnut, 

Noire

Classic

European Nut-tree

Oak (Premiera, Troyana)

C
o

ck
 b

e
ad

 (
ve

rt
ic

al
 2

,2
 li

n
. m

.)
 line "Standard"

Luxe, Gold, Elit, Vanille, Antic,                               Oak  

(for Premiera), Classic

Classic

line "Art"

D
o

o
r 

tr
im

 

(v
er

ti
ca

l  
2

,2
  l

in
. 

m
.)

Door frame (vertical 2,1  lin. m.)

Radial 

Oak ( for Premiera)

Classic

Luxe, Gold, Vanille, Antic 

Luxe, Gold, Vanille, Antic,                                      Light 

ash-tree,  Chestnut

Luxe, Gold, Vanille, Antic 

Space Bar (vertikal 2,1lin.m.)

line "Comfort" only for door 

panel line "Optima" 

http://www.greenplant.by/


Door trim "Art" 

Standard 

semicircular 

door trim with 

asymmetrically 

put 

tridimensional 

decorations. 

Colours Gold, 

       Toughened glass"Elegans"                                               

Model: "Nica"                                                   

Cock bead  

"Premium" 

Glass Collection

Capitel is 

offered for the 

verticals of cock 

bead Art, 

standard y 

Premium 

(independently 

of  dimensions).

The collection of glass is developed exclusively for "Green Plnat". Each glass highlights the fdesign and style of our doors, emphasizes constructive lines; design is 

created in accordance with the proportions and "golden ratio". Such approach to development of glass guarantees to the Buyer that it will suit to the sizes, proportions 

and correspondwith the same style with the dooor panel.

Toughened glass "Alter"

two twchnologies of design: "Cristallized" y "Serigraphy"

design colour: Vanille y Antic

Models: "Compleana", "Selesta"

glass: "Crestic"                                   

Model: "Troyana"

 Toughened glass white opaque, bronze, 

graphit                                                                    

Model: "Optima"

White chipher" glass                     Model: 

"Prime Elite"                               

                   Glass "Cipher-2 " bronze                                                                              

Model: "Leona"

Cock bead 

"Standart"

Cock bead 

"Art"

Door trim 

Radial

Cock beads and door trims

"Oak bark" glass                                   

Model: "Premier"

Toughened glass 

"Solar"         Model: 

"Modena"




